ROLLER,TAPE

MAIN FRAME (A) 1 16- | ROLLER,TAPE 1
02 |LEG 1 17 | ROLLERTAPE kK
‘03 | MAIN FRAME (B) ' - 1 18 HANDLE GRIP 1
04 | MANFRAME(C) 1 19 | L-SHAPERBAR 1
05 | MAIN FRAME (D) 1 NUT 1/4° 20
06 | SUPPORT,PAPERROOL18™ | 1 WASHER * 39
07 | SUPPORTPAPERROOL24" | 1 - SCREW 1/4°x3. 3
08 | SUPPORT,PAPERROOL36" [ 1 SCREW 1/4™x1 6
09 |'PAPER ROOL18" 1 CAPLEG - 20
10 | PAPER ROOL 24" 1 BUSHNG | 3
11 | PAPEN:.OOL 38" 1 SCREW 1/4°x1-112" 8
12 SHAFT,TAPE ROLL 1 WHELL 2
13 | SHAFT,TAPE ROLL 1 SPLIT PIN. — 2
14 | SHAFT,TAPE ROLL NS &GT&NS!ON' e  3.
15 1 WING NUT 6




